
10:00 - 11:3012:00 - 14:00Lunch rolls

add half ciabatta    1.00

Please feel free to reach out to any member of our staff if you require 
allergy and ingredient information. See back for allergen key.

Olives  5.00
Juicy Spanish gordal olives, chilli

Goat’s Cheese Salad  6.00 
Pant y Sgawn goat’s cheese, mixed leaves, butternut squash, red 
onions, walnuts, balsamic  & maple dressing

Tempura Prawns  7.50 
Tempura battered prawns, sweet chilli dip

Salt and Pepper Squid  7.50
Salt & pepper squid chunks, garlic and herb dip

Dough Balls  6.00
Freshly baked dough balls, garlic butter or garlic oil

WHILE YOU WAIT

Chicken and Pancetta Caesar  13.95 
Tender chicken breast, crispy pancetta, mixed leaves,        
croutons, caesar dressing, Gran Levanto  
 
Goat’s Cheese Salad  11.95 
Welsh Pant y Sgawn goat’s cheese, mixed leaves, roast    
butternut squash, roasted red onion, walnuts, balsamic          
& maple syrup dressing

SALADS

Y Ddraig Goch - The Red Dragon  
Our classic cheese and tomato pizza 
 

Mae Hen Wlad Fy Nhadau - Land of My Fathers 
Roasted leeks, roasted red onion, Perl Las Cheese (blue cheese) 
 
The Wild Wild West  
18 hour house smoked pulled pork, BBQ sauce, jalapenos 
 
Pepperoni  
The finest sliced Hungarian pepperoni sausage on our cheese & tomato base 
 
Pepperoni Deluxe  
Hungarian pepperoni roasted red onion & creamy mozzarella 
 
Spicy Pepperoni 
Hungarian pepperoni, spicy Italian nduja sausage, jalapenos 
 
Ultracomida  
Serrano ham, chorizo, sweet peppers, mushrooms,  creamy mozzarella, manchego 
 
L’italiano Gallese - The Welsh Italian 
Roasted tomatoes, crispy pancetta, rocket, Gran Levanto cheese, Caesar dressing 
 
Strumble Head 
Smoked mackerel, anchovies, chilli, capers, parsley - May contain bones 
 
The Butternut  
Sweet roasted butternut squash, courgette, pine nuts, blue cheese  
 
Costa Del Newport 
Roasted  tomatoes, gordal olives, creamy mozzarella, Gran Levanto cheese 
 
The Chicken Run 
Chicken breast, roasted red peppers, roasted red onions, oregano, add pesto 50p 
 
Y Gafr Cymraeg - The Welsh Goat  
Spinach, roasted red onion, pine nuts, Pant y Sgawn goat’s cheese 
 
exodus  
Spicy jamaican jerk chicken, hot jalapenos, roquito pearl peppers, pineapple, add BBQ 50p 
 
Hawaiian  
Serrano ham, pineapple, oregano 
 
La Pizza Verde 
Pesto and Mozzarella base with marinated artichokes, spinach and black olives

STONE BAKED PIZZA
Thin & crusty stonebaked pizzas, hand-stretched and cooked fresh to order, topped with only the 
finest quality toppings. Each pizza is 10 inches with a base of tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese

Veggies 
Roasted Leeks · Roasted Red Onion · Jalapenos · Sweet  
Peppers · Mushrooms · Roasted Tomatoes · Chillies · Capers 
· Spinach · Gordal Olives · Roasted Butternut Squash · 
Pineapple  · Sweetcorn · Rocket · Pine Nuts · Marinated 
Artichokes · Black Olives · Roquito Pearls · Pesto (50p) 
 
Meat and Fish 
Smoked Pulled Pork · Hungarian Pepperoni · Chorizo · Spicy 
Nduja Sausage · Serrano Ham · Crispy Pancetta · 
Chicken Breast · Smoked Mackerel · Anchovies · Jerk Chicken 
 
Cheese 
Creamy Mozzarella · Welsh Goat’s Cheese · Manchego 
Gran Levanto · Perl Las Cheese (Blue Cheese) · Vegan Cheese 

SIDES & DIPS
Mixed Leaf Salad  3.50
Fries  4.00
Truffle & Gran Levanto Fries  5.00
Sweet Potato Fries  5.00
Coleslaw  3.00
Garlic Bread  4.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese  5.50
Sweet Chilli Dip / Garlic & Herb Dip / Spicy Chipotle  & Maple 
Syrup Dip /  bbq dip  1.50

13.00

13.50

12.50

13.50

14.00

15.50

13.50

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

14.50

13.50

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA
1.50 each

1.80 each

1.60 each

The Red Dragon pizza with either regular or vegan cheese 

Bacon sourdough roll  6.00
Sausage sourdough roll  6.00
Bacon and sausage sourdough roll  7.50
Vegan sausage sourdough roll  6.00
Fried egg sourdough roll  5.00
Extra Egg  1.50
toasted teacake  2.50
American style pancakes  7.00 / 6.00                                           
Pancetta and maple syrup / vanilla ice-cream and maple syrup   
Churros 3.00  add Nutella or maple syrup 50p

Chicken burger  14.95
Chicken breast, pancetta, lettuce, tomato, mayo, fries 

blt  11.95
Smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, fries 
 
Pulled pork  13.95  
18 hour house smoked pork, BBQ sauce, coleslaw, fries
 
veggie burger  12.95 
Lentils, carrots, onions, lettuce, tomato, mayo, fries

bREAKFAST

10 inch base 

10.00

GLUTEN-FREE BASE +1.50

13.50
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SOFTS 
Coca Cola 330ml 

Diet Coke 330ml 
 
Fentimans Wild Elderflower 275ml 

Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml 

Orange Juice 250ml 

Apple Juice 250ml 

Fizzy Apple 250ml 

Fizzy Apple & Rhubarb 250ml 

Lemonade 330ml 

Still or SParklinG Water SML / LRG
 
Tonic water    
 
standard milkshake sml / lRG 

deluxe milkshake

3.00

3.00

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.30

3.00

1.75 / 3.00

2.50

3.50 / 4.50

5.50

WINES

Seriti, Merlot, South Africa  14% 

Lopez de Haro, Tempranillo, Spain  13.5%  

Pablo y Walter, Malbec, Argentina  (VEGAN) 14% 

RED

WHITE
Riviera, Sauvignon Blanc, France  11.5% 

Paarl Heights, Chenin Blanc, South Africa 12% 

Via Nova, Pinot Grigio, Italy  12% 

Bodegas Naia, K-Naia, Spain  (VEGAN) 13.5%

ROSE
The Big Top, White Zinfandel Rose, USA   10% 

Muga Rosado, Spain  13.5%

SPARKLING
Durello Spumante, Brut Palladiano, Italy   11.5% 

Lunetta Prosecco Spumante, Italy 20CL   11%

COFFEE
  sml       reg        lrg      bottle               
  125ml     175ml       250ml          750ml  

4.65      6.50       8.65      24.95 

4.65      6.50        8.65     24.95 

    -               -              -           29.95 

4.50      6.00      8.00      21.95 

4.65      6.50       8.65     24.95 

    -               -              -          26.95 

    -               -              -          25.95 

4.50      6.00      8.00       21.95 
 
    -              -               -           28.95

    -              -               -           28.95 

    -               -              -           8.95

ESPRESSO 

Double espresso 

AMERICANO 

FLAT WHITE 
 
CAPPUCCINO 

Latté 

MOCHA 

MACCHIATO 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

        2.80 

        3.00 

  3.00 

  3.20 

  3.40 

  3.40 

  3.60 

        3.00 

  3.50 
  

  4.00                                 

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT

FLAVOURED SYRUP

0.95

0.95                   

TEAS
English / decaf Breakfast Tea,  Earl Grey, 
Mint Tea & Green Tea

all
2.80

Bluestone Brewing  is our Local Ethical, Sustainable and 
award winning brewery, based in pembrokeshire

our milk comes from Carningli Dairy, a family run Welsh 
dairy farm that produces rich, grass fed, top quality 
milk

100% ARABICA

fresh farm milk, semi-skimmed milk & oat 
milk is available with hot drinks

Look to our beers and cider board for our
current selection

SPIRTS
In the Welsh Wind Gin 25ml 

in the welsh wind three grain vodka 25ml 

Mortal Bunny Spiced Welsh Rum  25ml 

3.50

3.50

3.50

TheCanteenNewport.com TheCanteenNewport

LOCAL BEER & CIDERS

The Canteen

VEGAN Vegetarian

GLUTEN FREE spicy

fish

very spicy
extra spicy
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